Energy Consumption and GHG Emmissions
From: 2016-01-01 To: 2016-12-31

Facility Name
Facility Primary Type: Fire
Fire Hall #1

Fire Hall #2

Fire Hall #3

Facility Type Total

Facility Primary Type: Community Centre
MacGregor Rec Centre

Facility Type Total

Facility Primary Type: Public Works
Garage

Facility Type Total

Facility Primary Type: Town Hall

Municipal Office

Facility Type Total

Grand Total

Address

1699 Lakeshore Dr

144 Road #5 South

201 Lakeshore Dr

800 Lakeshore Dr

1700 Lakeshore Dr

420 Leslie Ave

Total Area
(m2)

2,500

100

2,200

4,000

6,000

2,300

Avg Hrs/wk

167.98

48.98

167.98

55.98

39.99

39.99

Fuel Types

NG m3

Elect. kWH

Elect. kWH
Propane

NG m3
Elect. kWH

NG m3
Elect. kWH

NG m3
Elect. kWH

NG m3
Elect. kWH

Consumption

5,718

25,811

5,427
1,085

3,862
7,271

6,260
36,086

14,415
55,580

6,689
37,526

GHG Emissions (kg)

Energy Intensity

(ekWh/sqft)

11,858 34.63

1,892 130.57
7,595.94 21.96048

21,346 187.17
13,297.69 25.65282
13,297.69 25.65282
29,506.87 34.79643
29,506.87 34.79643
14,167.29 47.22212
14,167.29 47.22212
78,318.03 294.84




