Energy Consumption and GHG Emmissions

From: 2016-01-01 To: 2016-12-31

Facility Name	Address	Total Area (m2)	Avg Hrs/wk	Fuel Types	Consumption	GHG Emissions (kg)	Energy Intensity (ekWh/sqft)
Facility Primary Type: Fire							
Fire Hall #1	1699 Lakeshore Dr	2,500	167.98	NG m3 Elect. kWH	5,718 25,811	11,858	34.63
Fire Hall #2	144 Road #5 South	100	48.98	Elect. kWH Propane	5,427 1,085	1,892	130.57
Fire Hall #3	201 Lakeshore Dr	2,200	167.98	NG m3 Elect. kWH	3,862 7,271	7,595.94	21.96048
Facility Type Total						21,346	187.17
Facility Primary Type: Community Centre						22,5 10	207.27
<u>'</u>	800 Lakeshore Dr	4,000	55.98	NG m3 Elect. kWH	6,260 36,086	13,297.69	25.65282
Facility Type Total						13,297.69	25.65282
Facility Primary Type: Public Works							
Garage	1700 Lakeshore Dr	6,000	39.99	NG m3 Elect. kWH	14,415 55,580	29,506.87	34.79643
Facility Type Total						29,506.87	34.79643
Facility Primary Type: Town Hall							
Municipal Office	420 Leslie Ave	2,300	39.99	NG m3 Elect. kWH	6,689 37,526	14,167.29	47.22212
Facility Type Total				LICOLI NVVII	37,323	14,167.29	47.22212
Grand Total						78,318.03	294.84